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Hemel Hempstead Business Improvement District welcomes you to come and enjoy a collection of 
FREE fun family events this summer. All activities will be held in Hemel Hempstead Town Centre

at the RAINBOW STAGE. 

activities include:
Have you ever wanted to learn how to juggle, ride a Pedal Go or even walk a tight rope? 

How about fly like a superhero? Or perhaps you would like to take seat and get arty with various craft activities. 
If you want to get creative this summer, come and join in with the Circus Workshops, Superheroes Academy or Activity Corners.

Get creative with 
Phoenix Entertainment 

ACTIVITY DATE TIME

Circus Workshop* Tues 27th July 11:00-15:30

Activity Corner Mon 2nd August 11:00-15:30

Activity Corner Mon 9th August 11:00-15:30

Activity Corner Mon 16th August 11:00-15:30

Superheroes Workshop* Tues 24th August 11:00-15:30

Activity Corner Mon 30th August 11:00-15:30

Come and join in with our interactive and themed storytelling. There are some fun dances to learn and games to play, not forgetting 
a photo with the characters from the stories. 

Interactive Children’s Shows with 
Magical Story Elves

THEME DATE TIME

Princess and Superheroes Thurs 29th July 11:00-15:00

Pirates and Mermaids Wed 4th August 11:00-15:00

Circus Thurs 12th August 11:00-15:00

Alice and the Mad Hatter Thurs 19th August 11:00-15:00

Dinosaur and Animal Safari Thurs 26th August 11:00-15:00

Let your imagination run wild, immerse yourself in a magical experience with interactive story telling. 
Meet the characters as they wander around town or get yourself settled and lose yourself in one of the shows.

Interactive Storytelling 
with Imajica Theatre

THEME DATE TIME

Tales from the Wobbly Wood
with Bee & Butterfly Sat 7th August 11:00-15:30

What a Wonderful World!
with Moonchild & Earth Sprite Sun 22nd August 11:00-15:30

*Check out the activity schedule on our website or the board on the day next to the rainbow stage for session activities and timings.

All activities are subject to availability. In the event of bad weather or increased restrictions due to Covid, the activities may differ or be cancelled. All activites will adhere to current COVID-19 guidance. 

Table Football Competitions 
with Table Football Plus

Missing the football fever after the Euros? Come and join in 
with a Table football tournament. There are plenty of prizes 
up for grabs throughout the day.

DATE TIME

Sat 14th August 11:00-15:30

For more information please visit: www.hemelhemspteadbid.com or email: hello@hemelhempsteadbid.com


